Blutspenden in 04509 bis zum 29.12.2025

Fr
Di
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

07.11.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

11.11.2025
10:00-14:00 Uhr

17.11.2025
15:30-19:00 Uhr

15.12.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

15.12.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

29.12.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Wiedemar 04509 - Zwochau
Zwochau Verwaltungszentrum
Hallesche StralRe 38

Delitzsch 04509
Delitzsch BSZ
Karl-Marx-Str. 1

Krostitz 04509
Krostitz Oberschule - Haus C
ParkstralRe 5

Delitzsch 04509
Delitzsch Burgerhaus
Securiusstr. 34

Delitzsch 04509
Delitzsch Erasmus-Schmidt-Schule
Kosebruchweg 16

Lobnitz 04509
L6bnitz Begegnungszentrum
Neue Stralle 1A



