Blutspenden in 04509 bis zum 29.12.2025

Fr	07.11.2025 15:00-18:30 Uhr	Wiedemar 04509 - Zwochau Zwochau Verwaltungszentrum Hallesche Straße 38
Di	11.11.2025 10:00-14:00 Uhr	Delitzsch 04509 Delitzsch BSZ Karl-Marx-Str. 1
Мо	17.11.2025 15:30-19:00 Uhr	Krostitz 04509 Krostitz Oberschule - Haus C Parkstraße 5
Мо	15.12.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Delitzsch 04509 Delitzsch Bürgerhaus Securiusstr. 34
Мо	15.12.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Delitzsch 04509 Delitzsch Erasmus-Schmidt-Schule Kosebruchweg 16
Мо	29.12.2025 15:00-19:00 Uhr	Löbnitz 04509 Löbnitz Begegnungszentrum Neue Straße 1A